UNITARY
WHEEL CASSETTESENERGY RECOVERY
INDOOR AIR QUALITY
FläktGroup SEMCO offers a wide selection of original equipment
manufacturer (OEM) desiccant wheel products and systems that can
increase the performance of a variety of energy recovery products.
Our OEM products offer the highest performance, and maintain the
lowest operating cost. The ability to recover latent energy is one of

PERFORMANCE DATA AND DIMENSIONS
8
9
UWC / UWCH WHEELS
MODEL
#
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
UWC NET
WEIGHT (LBS)
UWCH NET
WEIGHT (LBS)A B C D E F G
H
(NOTE 1)
J K TOTAL
WIDTH
UWC-25 28.92 28.92 1.25 13.84 0.81 0.79 25 4.80 3.66 4.80 9.60 65 68
UWC-30 34.0 34.0 2.04 15.98 1.31 4.36 30 5.5 N/A N/A 8.99 105 111
UWC-36 39.80 39.80 2.82 18.40 1.31 4.36 36 5.5 (1) N/A N/A 8.99 130 138
UWC-41 44.00 44.00 3.10 20.50 1.58 4.36 41 5.5 (1) N/A N/A 9.26 158 168
UWC-46 50.00 50.00 3.10 23.50 1.58 4.36 46 5.5 (1) N/A N/A 9.26 177 189
UWC-52 56.19 56.19 3.10 26.50 1.58 4.36 52 5.5 (1) N/A N/A 9.26 201 216
UWC-58 62.42 62.42 3.10 29.70 2.05 4.36 58 7.5 N/A N/A 14.04 238 257
UWC-64 68.00 68.00 5.00 31.50 2.05 6.07 64 7.5 N/A N/A 12.59 247 270
UWC-68 72.00 72.00 6.00 33.00 2.05 7.07 68 7.5 N/A N/A 13.09 262 288
UWC-74 78.00 78.00 6.00 36.00 2.05 7.07 74 7.5 N/A N/A 13.09 285 316
UWC-78 85.00 85.00 6.00 39.5 2.14 7.07 78 10.5 N/A N/A 16.18 617 652
UWC-84 91.00 91.00 7.00 42.0 2.99 10.0 84 10.5 N/A N/A 18.49 715 750
Note 1: Add 2" to "H Dimension" for the following applications:  Constant Speed - 220V/1PH or 575V/3PH, Variable Speed - 460V/3PH or 575V/3PH
A
D
C

1/4
0.5 amps
Note 1: Proper motor class and inverter setup parameters are critical for proper variable speed motor
          operation. Preconfigured inverter from SEMCO recommended. For details please see page 20.
Note 2: Use 575V inverter. Program inverter for max 460 volts output.
Note 3: All wheels are equipped with 16" motor wiring lead with male Amp connector. The single phase,
          three wire, wire colors are black (3), green (2), and white (1). The three phase, four wire, wire
          colors are black (4), white (3), red (2), and green (1).
PERFORMANCE DATA FOR THE CROSS CASSETTE 6
CROSS CASSETTE 6
PERFORMANCE DATA AND DIMENSIONS
MODEL #
DIMENSIONS (INCHES) NET WT.
(LBS.) NOMINAL CFM
A B C D E F G
UWC-466 54.00” 10.00” 2.75” 2.00” 27.00” 46.00” 2.9" 203 3,800
UWC-526 60.00” 10.00” 2.75” 2.00” 30.00” 52.00” 2.9" 256 4,900
UWC-586 66.00” 10.00” 2.75” 2.00” 33.00” 58.00” 2.9" 316 6,100
G
VELOCITY
FPM
EFFECTIVENESS

400 76 0.36 2,160 2,780 3,490 4,830 5,740 6,390 7,440 8,550 9,750 11,030 14,140
500 74 0.45 2,700 3,480 4,360 6,040 7,170 7,990 9,300 10,690 12,180 13,780 17,670
600 72 0.54 3,240 4,170 5,230 7,250 8,610 9,590 11,150 12,820 14,620 16,540 21,200
700 70 0.63 3,780 4,870 6,100 8,450 10,040 11,190 13,010 14,960 17,060 19,300 24,740
800 68 0.72 4,310 5,560 6,970 9,660 11,480 12,790 14,870 17,100 19,490 22,050 28,270
900 65 0.81 4,850 6,260 7,840 10,870 12,910 14,380 16,730 19,230 21,930 24,810 31,800
1000 63 0.90 5,390 6,960 8,710 12,080 14,350 15,980 18,590 21,370 N/A N/A N/A
16
1717
G
MODEL #
DIMENSIONS (INCHES) NET WT.
(LBS.)
NOMINAL
CFMA B C1 C2 D E F G
UWC-1086 116.25” 14.63” 6.87” 2.75” 2.00” 58.13” 108” 2.3" 1078 24,700
G
MODEL #
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
NET WT. (LBS.) NOMINAL CFM
A B C D E F G
UWC-686 72” 11.00” 4.00” 2.00” 36.00” 68.00” 4.1" 431 8,500
UWC-746 78” 11.00” 4.00” 2.00” 39.00” 74.00” 4.1" 508 10,000
UWC-786 84” 12.00” 5.00” 2.00” 42.00” 78.00” 3.6" 566 11,200
UWC-846 90” 12.00” 5.00” 2.00” 45.00” 84.00” 3.6" 655 13,000
UWC-906 96” 12.00” 6.00” 2.00” 48.00” 90.00” 3.6" 750 15,000
UWC-966 102” 12.00” 6.00” 2.00” 51.00” 96.00” 3.6" 852 17,100
UWC-1026 108” 12.00” 6.00” 2.00” 54.00” 102.00” 3.6" 962 19,300
17
18
SEMCO CONVERSION CHART
Classic